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Transfer Case
Dana Model 300:

NO. DESCRIPTION REPLACES PART #
1. Output shaft nut 801367
3. Output Yoke 8131656
4. Shift Road oil seal 8131674
8. Shift rod poppet spring 8131676
12. Shift rod 8131673
13. Shift fork clip 8131670
19. Shift fork rod thimble 934281
22. Bearing cone 3156063
23. Bearing cup 3156062
24. Shim & gasket kit D300-GS
27. Lock plate A1001
28. Intermediate shaft seal 942114
29. Intermediate shaft 942115
30. Thrust washer 8121813
31. Intermediate bearing spacer 809295
32. Needle bearing 809294
39. Front output shaft 8131660
40. Front output gear 8131680
42. Oil seal 8131669
43. Input oil seal 8131684
48. Input bearing 8131682
50. Input gear 8131685
54. Rear output inner bearing cone 52799
55. Rear output inner bearing cup 52800
56. Rear output bearing shim kit 933743
59. Rear output bearing outer cup 3124570
60. Rear output bearing outer cone 933737
61. Ball 453593
62. Small parts kit 935758
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Transfer Case
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NP 242

NO. DESCRIPTION REPLACES PART #
1. Grommet 53004810
2. O-Ring 4167963
3. Retaining Ring, Shift Lever 4167964
4. Pad Kit, Shift Fork (Outer) 4167969

Pad Kit, Shift Fork (Center) 4167970
5. Pad Kit, Shift Fork (Outer) 4167969

Pad Kit, Shift fork (Center) 4338376
6. Seal, Front Retainer 4167929
7. Retainer 4338973
8. Input Ball Bearing 4746155
9. Input Needle Pilot Bearing 83503507
10. Seal 4167963
11. Retainer 83503524

Retainer 4638955
12. Extension 83503156
13. Magnet 3681601
14. Seal, Rear Output 4638904

Seal, Rear Output 4798117
15. Bushing 8134490
16. Seal 4338956
17. Nut 4167924
18. Washer 4210973
19. Yoke, Front Transfer Case 4856142
20. Bearing 4269189
21. Chain 83504575

Chain 4638890
22. Roller Set 83503543
23. Sprocket 83503530
24. Input Gear 4728163

Input Gear 4796972
Input Gear 4798126

25. Seal 4338942
26. Hose (1/4”) 4443175
27. Clamp 33000786
28. Hose (5/16”) 4443176
29. Planetary Gear 53006087
30. Range Sleeve 53006090
31. Seal 4210603
32. Bearing, Front Output 4338892
33. Oil Pump 4338936
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Transfer Case
NP 231
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Transfer Case
NP 231

NO.DESCRIPTION REPLACES PART #
1. Range Shift Fork 4638913
2. Mode Shift Transfer Fork 4338920
3. Center Pad 4219073
4. Shift Fork Pad 4167969
5. T.C. Shifting Sector 4638844
6. Sector Seal O-Ring 4167963
7. Sector Seal 4167964
8. Grommet 53004810
9. Front Output Shaft Yoke 4446494

Front Output Shaft Yoke 83502829
Front Output Shaft Yoke (XJ,ZG) 4798120

10. Yoke Seal 4338893
Yoke Seal 4798112

11. Front Output Shaft Bearing 4338892
12. Output Shaft 4338934
13. Bearing 4269189
14. Drive Sprocket 4741238

Drive Sprocket 4796908
Drive Sprocket 4796966

15. Chain 4338935
16. Sprocket Bearings 4269185
17. Main Drive Shaft 83503141
18. Oil Seal 4210603
19. Oil Pump Housing 4338936
20. Bearing 4338892
21. Thrust Ring 4329526
22. Mode Shift Synchronizer Assy. 4505361
23. Range Shift Hub 530060893

Range Shift Hub 4796906
24. Planetary Gear 53006087
25. Input Pilot Bearing 4338913

Input Pilot Bearing 4746155
26. Input Gear (27 Teeth) 53006083

Input Gear (23 Teeth) 53006085
Input Gear (23 Teeth) 83506065
Input Gear (23 Teeth) 4761068
Input Gear 4796956
Input Gear 4796965
Input Gear (XJ, ZG) 4798113

27. Retainer 4338972
28. Oil Seal 4167929
29. Rear Seal, Transfer Case 4638904

Rear Seal, Transfer Case 4798117
30. Housing Extension, Rear Transfer Case 83503156
31. Extension Bushing 8134490
32. Rear Half Case 83503153
33. Magnet 3681601
34. O-Ring 4338942
35. Hose 4443175
36. Vacuum Switch 53001101

Vacuum Switch 8134473
37. O-Ring Seal 4338956
38. Hose (5/16”) 4443176
39. Clamp 33000786
40. Complete install kit for NP 231 231-MASKIT (NP)
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Transfer Case
NP 208
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NP 208

NO.DESCRIPTION REPLACES PART #
4. Input shaft bearing 8130868
5. Input shaft oil seal 8130870

Input shaft oil seal (1987-90) 5359457
6. Shift rail 8130822
7. Front output yoke 8130818
8. Output oil seal 8130808

Output oil seal(1987-90) 83505290
10. Seal washer 8130815
11. Front output shaft bearing 8130869
12. Front output shaft bearing assy. 8130819
14. Sprocket 8130975
15. Chain 8130977
16. Retaining ring 8130802
18. Bearing 8130836
23. fork 8130851
24. Pump housing seal 8130982
27. Rear output bearing 8130807

Rear output bearing (1983-90) 8136626
29. Rear yoke 8130817

Rear yoke (1987-90) 83503578
31. Sprocket stop ring 8130970
35. Thrust washer 8130967
37. Main shaft thrust bearing 8130879
39. Thrust washer 8130865
41. Annulus gear (1979-82) 8130864
42. Planetary gear 8130862
43. Input bearing 8130878
44. Input gear 8130877
45. Input thrust bearing kit (1979-82) 8130875
46. Speedometer drive gear 8130827
47. Oil pump 8130826
48. Retaining ring 8130974
51. Roller bearing 8130972

Transfer Case
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NP 228 / 229

NO. DESCRIPTION REPLACES PART #
4. Input shaft bearing 8130868
5. Input shaft oil seal (1982-86) 8130870

Input shaft oil seal (1987-90) 5359457
7. Front yoke (1982-86) 8134272

Front yoke (1987-89) 83503586
Front yoke (1990) 15286

10. Seal 8130815
11. Bearing (1981-89) 8130869

Bearing (1990) 4269186
12. Bearing assy. (1981-89) 8130819

Bearing assy. (1990) 15127
13. Front output shaft (1981-89) 8130850
14. Sprocket 8130849
15. Chain 8130831
16. Retaining ring (1981-89) 8130802

Retaining ring (1990) 4167891
17. Magnet (1990) 3681601
18. Front output rear bearing (1981-89) 8130836

Front output rear bearing (1990) 4269183
19. Output shaft inner bearing (1981-89) 8133644

Output shaft inner bearing (1990) 15462
20. Seal (1981-86) 8133643

Seal (1987-90) 8130982
21. Output bearing 8130807
24. Rear yoke (1981-86) 8130817

Rear yoke (1987-89) 83503578
Rear yoke (1990) 13775

28. Mode fork 8134275
30. Pad kit (1981-89) 8134279

Pad kit (1990) 15866
31. Range fork (1981-89) 8134276

Range fork (1990) 15618
33. Side gear (1981-89) 8131608

Side gear (1990) 13836
34. Viscous coupling (1981-90) 8130800
35. Roller bearing (1981-86) 8130804
41. Roller bearing (1981-86) 8130846

Roller bearing (1987-90) 83500288
43. Viscous clutch gear (1981-89) 8130801

Viscous clutch gear (1990) 13854
46. Side clutch gear 8133633
47. Main shaft thrust washer (1981-89) 8130844

Transfer Case
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Transfer Case
48. Main shaft (1981-89) 8134274

Main shaft (1990) 15636
49. Sleeve (1981-89) 83502516

Sleeve (1990) 16111
49A.Sleeve (1981-89) 83502611 (NP)

Sleeve (1990) 16112 (NP)
50. Thrust bearing (1981-89) 8130879

Thrust bearing (1990) 4269182
52. Thrust washer (1981-89) 8130865

Thrust washer (1990) 4167959
54. Annulus gear (1981-89) 8130864

Annulus gear (1990) 4167954
56. Planetary gear (1981-89) 83500383

Planetary gear (1990) 4329198
57. Input bearing (1981-89) 8130878

Input bearing (1990) 4269187
58. Input shaft (1981-89) 83500492

Input shaft (1990) 15786
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NP 219

NO. DESCRIPTION REPLACES PART #
4. Input shaft bearing 8130868
5. Input shaft oil seal 8130870
7. Front output yoke 8130818
8. Output oil seal 8130808
10. Seal washer 8130815
11. Front output shaft bearing 8130869
12. Front output shaft bearing assy. 8130819
13. Front output shaft 8130850
14. Sprocket 8130849
15. Chain 8130831
16. Retaining ring 8130802
18. Front output shaft rear bearing 8130836
19. Rear output inner bearing 8130835
21. Rear output outer bearing 8130807
24. Rear yoke assy. 8130817
30. Pad kit 8130859
34. Viscous coupling 8130800
35. Pilot bearing roller 8130804
39. Speedometer drive gear 8130827
41. Side gear roller 8130846
43. Viscous clutch gear 8130801
44. Retaining ring 8130802
45. Sprocket 8130849
47. Main shaft thrust washer 8130844
50. Main shaft thrust bearing 8130879
52. Thrust washer 8130865
54. Annulus gear 8130864
56. Planetary gear 8130862
57. Input bearing 8130878
58. Input gear 8130877
59. Input thrust bearing kit 8130875
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